
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

    PartsList DWV902M DUSTEXTRACTOR 2 

1 N116019 1 TANK    

2 N395145 2 MOUNTINGBRACKET    

3 N289839 1 CASTOR NONLOCK   

4 N380031 1 CASTOR LOCKING  No  

5 N371459 2 NUT 3/8X16  No  

6 N316266 1 HEAD   No  

7 N135179 1 HANDLE  DWV902M No  

8 330019-21 9 SCREW.TEMP M5x32T25  No  

9 N243561 2 LATCH   No  

10 N417079 2 WHEELREAR   No  

11 N135170 3 VENT   No  

12 N118223 1 MOUNTINGBRACKET   No  

13 N147540 1 CLAMP   No  

14 N243566 1 CONTROLPANEL 230VMCLASS  No XE 

15 330019-13 37 SCREW M4x19-T20  No  

16 N145597 1 HOSEPLATE   No  

17 N208032 1 HOSESA 15' INCL16 No  

18 N071898 1 CONNECTOR   No  

19 N139272 2 TUBE   No  

20 N138912 1 HANDLEUPPER   No  

21 N395655 1 MOTORCOVER   No  

22 N162177 1 COVER   No  

24 N380037 1 MOTORSA 230V  No XE 

26 N250119 1 RING,GASKET   No  

27 N137847 1 GASKET  FRONT No  

28 N276680 1 OUTLET XE  No XE 

29 330019-03 2 SCREW M3.5x16  No  

30 N395183 1 MOUNTSA   No  



 

 

31 N142836 1 SCREW #6-32X.625PH  No  

32 N142838 1 LOCKNUT #6-32X5/16  No  

33 N124753 1 GASKET  TANK No  

34 N137853 1 PLATE  STATIC No  

35 N142827 1 SCREW THDFORM  No  

 
36 N468428 1 INLET     

37 330019-14 3 SCREW M4x25T20    

38 N185285 1 CABLE     

39 N143848 1 CAP   No  

40 1004772-04 2 FILTERSA   No  

41 N118225 1 AXLE   No  

42 N118234 2 RETAINER 12MM  No  

43 N137054 2 BUNG   No  

44 N147400 2 SCREW #8X19MM  No  

45 N133363 1 COVER   No  

46 N139136 2 LEVER   No  

47 N137872 2 LOCKPIN   No  

48 N142180 1 SPRING   No  

49 N137721 1 BUTTON   No  

50 N206771 2 VALVEFLOATING   No  

51 N265199 2 CAGE   No  

53 N294525 2 MOUNT   No  

55 N146653 2 GASKET   No  

56 N146843 2 PLATE   No  

57 330045-15 4 SCREW M5X20T25THDFORM  No  

58 148641-00 4 LOCK-NUT   No  

59 N166680 1 LEADSA UK  No XE 

60 330019-24 1 SCREW M3X19  No  



 

 

61 N397036 1 LEADSA   No  

62 N409096 1 VALVE RH  No  

63 N409097 1 VALVE LH  No  

64 N395762 2 STRAP   No  

65 N135151 1 CORDPROTECTOR   No  

66 450877-00 1 CORDCLAMP   No  

67 N376742 1 CORDSET XE  No XE 

68 N378200 2 SOLENOIDASSEMBLY 230V  No XE 

69 N362634 2 SPRING   No  

70 330019-20 4 SCREW   No  

 
71 N118226 2 PLATE     

72 N134941 2 PLATE     

73 N150546 1 INLET     

74 N397655 1 RATINGPLATE XE  No XE 

75 N245759 1 WARNINGLABEL XE  No XE 

76 N405022 1 BRANDLABEL   No  

77 N154132 1 WARNINGLABEL MCLASS  No  

78 N149299 1 CONNECTOR ELBOWMCLASS  No  

79 N149246 1 TUBEPLASTIC MCLASS  No  

80 N139903 1 SIREN MCLASS  No  

81 330019-02 2 SCREW M3.5X13T15  No  

82 N177921 1 FOAM   No  

84 N371460 2 WASHERLOCK   No  

97 N177322 1 LABEL   No  

98 N183923 1 LABEL   No  

99 N199361 1 LABEL   No  

102 N194931 1 DUSTBAGSA DWV9401-XJ  No  

103 N070902 1 ADAPTOR 35mm-35mm  No  

104 N243560 1 CONNECTOR   No  



 

 

 


